
ROLLER 2800 CNC

300
280
250
112

2,5 ÷ 50
20
50

2876
1000

SPECIAL TECHNOLOGIES

SPECIAL TECHNOLOGIES

COLD ROLL HARDENING MACHINE

Max. diameter without the use of tilting axis B (mm)
Max. diameter with the use of tilting axis B ± 30° (mm)
Max. diameter with the use of tilting axis B ± 35° (mm)
Maximum lift of the rolling head (mm)
Range of rolling force (kN)
Max. force of rolling with the use of tilting axis B (kN)
Max. force of rolling without the use of tilting axis B (kN)
Distance between centres (mm)
Maximum weight of the workpiece (kg)


