



COLD ROLL HARDENING MACHINE		ROLLER 2800 CNC
Max. diameter without the use of tilting axis B	(mm)	300
Max. diameter with the use of tilting axis B $\pm$ 30°	(mm)	280
Max. diameter with the use of tilting axis B $\pm$ 35°	(mm)	250
Maximum lift of the rolling head	(mm)	112
Range of rolling force	(kN)	2,5 ÷ 50
Max. force of rolling with the use of tilting axis B	(kN)	20
Max. force of rolling without the use of tilting axis B	(kN)	50
Distance between centres	(mm)	2876
Maximum weight of the workpiece	(kg)	1000



